MX6024 &5

240O0M5 M ERIEC618503Z HEM

& 1EC61850-3
B EIEMITEEA, FHRFEIEC61850-3&%IEEELI613H5E IEEE1613

B SKAIE#410/100MbpsEBOF120NSFP 100Base-FX4F im0
B Z#FRingOpenFIRingONTTRIFMNIY

B TRWERHE

B BT Email N4k BRI H B RIRE BRI BH

B IPAORFIPER

#i
MX6024 R 512 % Hh B RIS EMURANERMIZ (EC61850-3, IEEEL613) , HEIBIEMTALIIRA, MX6024mI AR AL

POELRR B TR, TRIFR, ©E&120V~370VDCH85V~264VACTUR BEIRBARIITIRE, EINTBENAIENE, HEGBLNT. 5
5, MERALFERIHEEMEMYERER, LIEERATBRIMTES IR0 SFPERAFIHOF4MREURMO, RERAREE.

HE

IEEEAR & 802.3. 802.3u. 802.3z. 802.3x. 802.1p. 802.1Q

TRA R

MAC3th3iE 8K

EEAN Web&EHE

RingOn™ fREBYiEl<15ms

T EWIRE, FWIEEES

Y IGMP Snooping, GMRP, SNMPv1/v2c/v3, DHCP Client, HTTP,

HTTPS, NTP Client

RJ453%0 B ##10/100M, Full/Half Duplex,Auto-MDI/MDIX
JeetiEO LC#EO

FEEFHRIR 100Base-FX SFP#ER (AT ER 1)

LED#&RAT B, WO, 10/100M (#0)

Console#&O DB9Ak

YreagsiECl IRER R FRHED

FEETHESL

100BaseFX i i

B 2km, 1310nm(62.5/125um) 20km, 1310nm(9/125um)
BRNTXERH -20dBm -15dBm
BATXiEH -10dBm -8dBm
RXRSE <--32dBm <-32dBm

= ®
%ENRIGH www.henrich-inc.com.cn




B

=EEE 120V~370VDC; 85V~264VAC

#O iR R iEL&in 7

2k IP40RIP, &EIIMT

R s (WXHXD) 443 X44X350mm

ZEHN MERLE

T{FIFiR

BIERE -40°C~+75°C(FREE)

FERE -40°C~85°C

EREE 5~95°C

@ IAE

EMI FCC Part 15. CISPR(EN55022) class A

EMS EN61000-4-2(ESD), Z%4%3
EN61000-4-3(RS), F43
EN61000-4-4(EFT), F43
EN61000-4-5(Surge), Z4&3
EN61000-4-6(CS), F4&3
EN 61000-4-11, F4&3
CISPR 22 Radiated, %43
CISPR 22 Conducted, %43
ANSIC63.4, FL3

BHEE IEC60068-2-32

i IEC60068-2-27

xzh IEC60068-2-6

@ IAE

= SRR R 3E

ITBER

MX6024-20SFP-VHW

FENRICH.

m;’ﬁ?—f%@%ﬂ, 4/|\E;EEED, 20/|\SFP§3ELC*§D’ Iﬂﬁ;ﬂg&-40°c~85°(:3
EEEE120~370VDCE85~264VAC

www.henrich-inc.com.cn




	MX6024-datasheet-CN1
	MX6024-datasheet-CN2

